CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
© 2011 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
pg.6–V Decorative Surface Series
Rev. May 6, 2011
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176

Wall or Ceiling Low Profile Fluorescent Drum Fixture
SERIES SHAPE LAMP/QTY/WATT COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE/PWR FACTOR FINISH OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
 OC = Oceanic Drum Series
 SHAPE
 S = Square 10”
 R = Round 11¼” Diameter
LAMP TYPE/LAMP QUANTITY/WATTAGE
  Refer to Above Chart
LED COLOR TEMP
 3K = 3000 K range
 4K = 4000 K range
 5K = 5000 K range
10"
10" Ø11-1/4"
Oceanic Round
Oceanic Square
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE❶
Fixture Oceanic Square Oceanic Round
Dimensions - Diameter x Deep 10” x 10" x 3¼” 11¼” dia. x 3”
Compact Fluorescent
Double Twin Tube DTT (1 or 2)13/18/26w (1 or 2)13/18w; (1)26w
Compact Fluorescent
Triple Twin Tube TTT (1)26/32w (1)26/32w
Light Emitting Diode LED 20w 20w
SPECIFICATIONS
• BALLAST — For Compact Fluorescent Electronic Cold Weather HPF is Standard.
• DIFFUSER — Opal White Standard. Optional Clear Polycarbonate (CPR).
• EMERGENCY — CFL, LED — Remote Only.
• GASKETING — high temperature non-aging black around the entire lens, perimeter
 and rear wire entrance hole to protect against dust, moisture and outside contaminants.
• HARDWARE INCLUDED — (1) J Boxstrap, (1) Nipple, (1) Cap Nut
• HOUSING — Injection Molded 1/8” Thick Polycarbonate. Finished in Black (BK) or White (WH)
• LAMPS — Compact Fluorescent Double Twin Tube (DTT), Triple Twin Tube (TTT); LED
• LENS FASTENERS — Stainless Steel Tamperproof Torx screws (3) to Secure Lens To Housing
• MOUNTING — Center Access Hole For Mounting To A “J” Box
• REFLECTOR— .032 aluminum For High Efficiency. Optional heavy gauge universal
 reflector plate (HGR)
• UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards - Suitable for wet locations.
Oceanic with Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate (CPR) lens option
Oceanic with Custom Riviera Shield Option (RV):
shown with Riviera "Twilight"
VOLTAGE
 120 = 120 Volts
 277 = 277 Volts
 347 = 347 Volts (Consult Factory)
 EBU = Universal Voltage (120-277v)
   Programmable Start
   Electronic Ballast
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 WH = White Finish Standard
OPTIONS
 9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
 9206 = Integral Photocell 120v
 9221 = Integral Photocell 277v
 CPR = Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
 FUS = Single GLR Fuse an Fuse Holder
 DFUS = Double Fusing and Holder
 DIM = Dimming Ballast
 MSI = Motion Sensor Integral for LED
 RV = Riviera Shield — Custom Design
   Fascia — design your own
   (May require lower wattage)
EMERGENCY OPTIONS❸
 REL2 = Remote Emergency Battery
   TTT; 1-2 Lamp; 650 Lumens
 REL61 = Remote Emergency Battery: LED
   12W, approx. 720 Lumens (by Iota)
NOTES: